
Pravara Rural College of Pharmacy, Loni 

Teaching staff details 

Sr. 

no.  

Name of faculty  Designation Qualification  Total 

Experience 

Contact Details 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOGNOSY 

1 Dr. Nirmal Sunil 

Ashokrao 

Principal 

&Professor 

M. Pharm, 

PhD 

15 Yrs 9423787413 

sunil.nirmal@pravara.in 

2 Jadhav Ravindra 

Sahadu 

Associate 

Professor 

M.Pharm 12 Yrs 09960535175 

ravijadhav55@rediffmail.com 

3 Vikhe Sunayana 

Rahul 

Associate 

Professor 

M Pharm 06 Yrs 9970741694 

sunainavikhe@gmail.com 

4 Anap Shalu Nivrutti Assistant 

Professor 

M.Pharm 5 Yrs 06 M 7020558008 

shaluanap@yahoo.com 

5 Dukre Tushar Pradip Assistant 

Professor 

M.Pharm 06 Months 9975671369 

Tusharpd23@gmail.com 

6 Vikhe Dattaprasad 

Navnath 

Assistant 

Professor 

M.Pharm 06 Months 9561744148 

prasadvikhepatil@gmail.com 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICS 

7 Dr. Laware Ravindra 

Bhimraj 

Professor 

and HOD 

M.Pharm, 

PhD 

16 Yrs  9970400424 

ravilawre@rediffmail.com 

8 Dolas Ramdas 

Tukaram 

Associate 

Professor 

M.Pharm 11 Yrs 9657720340 

ramdas_dolas@rediffmail.com 

9 Mankar Someshwar 

Dattatraya 

Assistant 

Professor 

M.Pharm 05 Yrs  9960580415 

Someshwar_mankar38@rediffmail.com 

10 Kakad Sudarshan 

Balasaheb 

Assistant 

Professor 

M.Pharm 03 Yrs 7387033896 

Sudarshankakad1990@gmail.com 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMCEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 

11 Dr Dighe Nachiket 

Shankarrao 

Professor 

and HOD 

M.Pharm, 

PhD 

15 Yrs  9890215729 

nachiket1111@rediffmail.com 

12 Bhawar Hemlata 

Sanjay 

Associate 

Professor 

M Pharm 10 Yrs 9011785372 

dimpals@rediffmail.com 

13 Parjane Smita 

Krishnarao 

Associate 

Professor 

M.Pharm 07 Yrs 9960858685 

parjanesmita23@gmail.com 



14 Bhor Rohit Jaysingh Associate 

Professor 

M.Pharm 06 Yrs 8446908869 

rohit.bhor69@gmail.com  

15 Magar Sagar 

Dattatraya 

Assistant 

Professor 

M Pharm 05 Yrs  9503047276 

sagarmagar2010@gmail.com 

16 Dighe Amol 

Sopanrao 

Assistant 

Professor 

M.Pharm 04 Yrs 8 M 9921642747 

amoldighe143@gmail.com 

17 Shinde Ganesh 

Shashikant 

Assistant 

Professor 

M.Pharm 04 Yrs 9 M 9822345592 

shindeganesh904@gmail.com 

18 Dhamak Kavita 

Vitthalrao 

Assistant 

Professor 

M. Pharm 01 Yr 9404123161 

kavitadhamak29@rediffmail.com 

DEPARTMENT OF QUALITY ASSURANCE TECHNIQUES 

19 Kolhe Mahesh Hari Associate 

Professor 

M.Pharm 11 Yrs 9890300878 

kolhe.mh@rediffmail.com 

20 Godge Rahul Keshav Associate 

Professor 

M.Pharm 10 Yrs 9561282059 

rahul_godge@rediffmail.com 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY 

21 Dr. Bhawar Sanjay 

Balasaheb 

Professor M.Pharm, 

Ph.D 

15 Yrs 9860241011 

sbbhawar@rediffmail.com 

22 Dr. Dighe Santosh 

Bhausaheb 

Associate 

Professor 

M.Pharm, 

Ph.D 

09 Yrs 9960465068 

sbdigheprcop@gmail.com 

23 Thanage Somnath 

Raosaheb 

Assistant 

Professor 

M. Pharm 03 Yrs 9665643234 

somnath9738@gmail.com 

24 Autade Kalyani 

Appasaheb 

Assistant 

Professor 

M.Pharm 02 Yrs 77700817191 

shrikantraj3777@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 


